Rang

Stnr.

28

29

30

31

32

Teilnehmer

Schmid Jasmin
Baumgartner Julia
Zaglmann Karin
PaRecker Pia

Florea Daniel

Come Run Have Fun Friday - 2.1 Jumping (14.03.2025)

LK3/L

Hund

Henry

Christmas

Pearl

Just Perfect Ylvie

Zip

Lange: 157m

Verein

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV Maissau - JGVO

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle
OGV Tulln

Agility Monor

dognow

Richter: P6llmann Thomas

Normzeit: 41.000 Maxzeit: 82.000

F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Bew. Punkte
DIS
DIS
DIS
DIS

DIS



